
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
37 
14 
15 
41 
67 
13 

5 
95 
77 
88 
44 
94 
74 
66 
17 
89 
32 

6 
38 

Name 
Jay Henry Horak 
John Purcell 
Larry Schnur 
Robert Merritt 
Bill Weaver 
Rayce Dykstra 
Kyle Loh 
Marco Kacic 
Derry O'Donovan 
Randy Sturgeon 
Dutch Schultz 
Alan Tang 
Steve Martin 
Owen McAllister 
Howard Sklar 
Bruce Semler 
Amanda Cartier 

Terrance Carraher 
Jim Mali 

Class 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FM 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FA 
FM 
FM 
FA 
FM 
FA 

FM 
FA 

Best Tm 
1:27.304 
1:28.295 
1:29.724 
1:30.737 
1:31.060 
1:31.364 
1:31.806 
1:31.827 
1:32.141 
1:32.407 
1:32.745 
1:32.985 
1:34.034 
1:34.487 
1:37.361 
1:37.703 
1:37.983 

Diff 

0.991 
2.420 
3.433 
3.756 
4.060 
4.502 
4.523 
4.837 
5.103 
5.441 
5.681 
6.730 
7.183 

10.057 
10.399 
10.679 

Best Speed 
92.284 
91.249 
89.795 
88.793 
88.478 
88.184 
87.759 
87.739 
87.440 
87.188 
86.870 
86.646 
85.680 
85.269 
82.752 
82.462 
82.227 

- 
- 

In Lap 
10 

4 
8 
5 
4 

12 
13 
12 

5 
12 
12 

8 
12 

9 
9 

12 
12 

0 
0 

Make/Model 
2 0 1 7  S t a r  P r o  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
2006 Star PFM 
2004 Mazda PFM 
2 0 0 6  S t a r  R a c e  C a r s  - E L A N  P r o  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
1 9 9 6  S t a r  M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
2018 Ligier F4 / FA 
2017 Ligier JS F4 
2018 Ligier 
1996 Formula Ma FM 
1 9 9 7  M a z d a  S t a r  F o r m u l a  M a  
1999 Mazda Star 
2018 Ligier JS-F4 
2 0 0 3  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
2 0 0 3  M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
2016 Ligier F4 
1999 Mazda Formula 
2018 Ligier F4 

Mazda Formula 
2006 M azda  Pro  M azda  

Hometown 
Mesa AZ 
Vancouver BC 
Santa Monica CA 
San Diego CA 
Fresno CA 
Littleton CO 
San Jose CA 
Kelowa BC 
Napa CA 
Ridgecrest CA 
San Clemente CA 
redlands CA 
R a n c h o  S a n t a  M a r g a r i t a  C A  
Mooresville NC 
Sonoma CA 
Bigfork MT 
San Francisco CA 

Arroyo Grande CA 
Morgan Hill CA 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marcy Crawford 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chairman, SOM - Cathy Barnard 

Sanction #19-ST-6185 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 8 

Grp 8 Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 14:29:29 

Weathertech RacewayLaguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/26/2019 02:30 PM 
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